CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 711512009
Contract Name
Senior Center HVAC and Lighting Upgrade Change Order No. CO5
Contract No. 6261
Project No.{53W0722

Change Order Project No. 6261

Change Order Description

New electrical panel and re-wiring of kiln power Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CB563-58430-810595-00-63W0722

Contractor Ideal Builders, Inc.
1406 Emit St
Madison, W1 53713

You are autharized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total

i ’Ij)epalce Electrical Panel as despnbed in RFI#5, 1.00 1 7.686.00 7.686.00

2 demo and reinstall power to Kiln in Craft Room 1.00 1 1,656.00 1,656.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 9,342.00

The Original Contract Total 808,293.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 27,727.02

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 846,362.02

This Conftract is a: ™ Calendar Days | Working Days [V Completion Dale

Origina! Contract Time/Completion Date 0 0 August 15, 2009

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 0

Contract Time/Completion Date pricr to this change order 0 0 August 15, 2009

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order '

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 August 15, 2009

Contractﬂﬂgeptanw
By l/' /(‘M nf .« -

Title "{’x,f/v Loy~ f Jrﬂ .l—g&g I\ g o ar—.
Date 2/ df// 0y " -

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructiong) Date _
Construction inspector ﬁéj‘t’\ 2“7'/&_; Z Z % &
Construction Supervisor K?]AAAM/T T — aydExyi
Engineer 7Y v /

Board of Public Works

F:CommoniengineeriChange Order6261_Senior Center (2).€05




